2012-13 MIAC Men's Hockey Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
3/4/2013
2/25/2013
2/18/2013
2/11/2013
2/4/2013
1/28/2013
1/21/2013
1/14/2013
1/7/2013
12/10/2012
12/3/2012
11/26/2012
11/19/2012
11/12/2012

NAME

SCHOOL

AWARD TYPE

Justin Hochsprung Saint John's

Tyler Venne

Tucker Coborn

Saxton Soley
Adam Smyth
Jeff Harris

Saxton Soley

Chris Neamonitis
Tucker Coborn
Ben McClellan
Garrett Windle

Joe Rubbelke

Tyrone Simcoe

Mike Hill

Gustavus
Concordia
Saint John's
Gustavus
St. Olaf
Saint John's
Concordia
Concordia
Augsburg
Bethel
Hamline

St. Thomas
Saint Mary's

Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week

SPORT
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey
Men's Hockey


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/hochsprung_justin
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/venne_tyler
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/coborn_tucker_2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/soley_saxton_2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/smyth_adam
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/harris_jeff
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/soley_saxton_1
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/neoamonitis_chris
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/coborn_tucker_1
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/mccellan_ben
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/windle_garrett
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/rubbelke_joe
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/simcoe_tyrone
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2012-13/aotw/hill_mike

