2012-13 MIAC Men's Hockey Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
3/4/2013	<u>Justin Hochsprung</u>	Saint John's	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
2/25/2013	<u>Tyler Venne</u>	Gustavus	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
2/18/2013	Tucker Coborn	Concordia	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
2/11/2013	Saxton Soley	Saint John's	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
2/4/2013	Adam Smyth	Gustavus	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
1/28/2013	<u>Jeff Harris</u>	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
1/21/2013	Saxton Soley	Saint John's	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
1/14/2013	Chris Neamonitis	Concordia	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
1/7/2013	Tucker Coborn	Concordia	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
12/10/2012	Ben McClellan	Augsburg	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
12/3/2012	Garrett Windle	Bethel	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
11/26/2012	Joe Rubbelke	Hamline	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
11/19/2012	Tyrone Simcoe	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey
11/12/2012	Mike Hill	Saint Mary's	Athlete of the Week	Men's Hockey